
 

C:\Users\SRINIVAS\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\RXAWBOKN\extension Tendeer Notice.docx 1 

 
 

Extension for SRM e-Tender Notice 

 

SRMe-Tender No. –  T-1/2017-18/MSETCL/CO/CIVIL/ RFx No.7000007728  

MSETCL invites offers through SRM e-tendering from the eligible registered bidders for the 

work of “Construction of  R.C.C. power cable trench under duct for proposed cable route Q-R 

for diversion/shifting of 220 kV DCDC Kandalgaon-Kharghar Over Head line into 

underground cable from the area of Navi Mumbai International Airport (NMIA) under DDF 

(ORC)” amounting to Rs. 5,66,38,928.61. Sale period is from 20.02.2018 to 31.03.2018 & 

submission deadline date is 31.03.2018. Interested bidders may obtain further information 

available on MSETCL’s SRM e-tendering website- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person:-Executive Engineer (Civil), 022-26595013, M.No.9833815230 

 

            SD/- 

Chief Engineer (Civil), C.O.  MSETCL 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

